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
Michael A. Subik, Broker

gl Farm and Rural Propertyl Specialists. I

Realty

518-922-6301
518-922-8899

Auriesville Road ® RD 1 e Fultonville, N.Y. 12072

‘Deceimber ‘S, 1967-847

FARM FOR SALE

345 acre farm - multi-purpose for dairy,
hogs, sheep, beef or crop farm. Good
residence, barns relatively new. Additional
land available. South west of Rochester 45

- FIN AR
157 acree w/140 tilable
in Chambersburg ares.
Price reduced for quick
sale.

Van Cleve
Real Estate

915 Mondale Rd., Lancaster
PA 17801

Phone 717-392-3032

miles. YES, we have other farms also! Call
Don or Willard.

HARRIS WILCOX, INC., BROKER
716-494-1880
Bergen, New York 14416

FREE - 10 Day Hawall Trip For Two
With Purchase.

|IAc. Beautiful coun-
|
,.'-x.u.o.o.«“ OGN Al ey

n -~ 17
Ac. Beautiful view,
wooded hill top loca-
tion, tremendous
potential for family
estate. $84,500

Lancaster Co.- 30

tryside suitable for
developers, inves-
tors, builders, strateg-
ically located, plenty
of road frontage.

Montour County R.D. 1 Danville, PA

This elegant farm house was totally remodeled and
rewired. Four bedrooms, two full baths with 2500
sq. ft. of living space makes this total electric
home so desirable. Attached is a 1 car garage. 150
A. of gently sloping farmland has great potential: 72
tillable, 70 woodland and good hunting, balance
in well-groomed lawns. 31'6"'x37' block building
includes 2 car garage, workshop, cold cellar and
tractor shed 20'6''x51' machinery shed has metai
siding and roofing. The 40'x64’ bank barn is in
excellent condition and has self feeders and
waterers. White picket and board fences provide
the perfect setting for one of Danville's most

 —————
I SECLUDED— ]

$225,000

110 ACRE FARM
Price negotiable.
Presently farmed, 75%
tillable. Large homa,
lots of bulldings.
Springs, stream, owner
wants less acreage.
Possession 30 days.

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

Poultry and hog farm,
Gettysburg area. Two
story 40x350 operating
poultry house. Will
support hogs. Two
homes, barns and other

tigious farms, 4% miles NW of ¢ PA
gr::t;g&lz Sa::l?us. q:la':i‘li:: persoc:ls :lval; coar:l for ?,‘:'I,Il:gi_ng s. Owner
more details. $280,000 J.A. MYERS
MARIE A. JAMES, Owner REAL
g (717) 278-3779 ESTATE, INC.
1 P D D D |- < P I--717-632-26‘_7 ,=L

p

. Silos. Barns, 6 bdrm house, all good condition #2075

BEAUTIFUL FINGER
LAKES AREA ‘

W‘ e I

SO0. TIER -3 miles from lakes-- 50 ac, pasture, young
maple, walnut grove, creek, 35x55 barn w/new roof,
24x30 carriage barn, lovely 2 story, 3bdrm house, 1%
bath, equipped eat-in kit, pantry, laundry rm, open
stairway, din rm, liv rm, bay window w/75% view of
farm, den, wood & oil heat, private location, $79,500,
% down, #2671

SENECA LAKE AREA -139 ac, 100 ac til.,, 35 ac
forest (red & white oak), yr round spring water, 2
ponds, some gravel, 3 rd fronts, 48x70 L-shaped barn,
2 story house, 5bdrm, 1% bath, 8 rms, aluminum sid-
ing, enclosed porch, fully insulated, full basement,
$143,000 #2705

S$O. TIER MOBILE HOME PARK -23 sites, country
location, 9 plus ac, $125,000 #2701.

STEUBEN COUNTY RESTAURANT/LOUNGE on
State Rte., newer 44x64 bidg w/2800 sq. ft., 125 sea-
ting capacity, equipment, $149,000, #2681

SO. TIER- 300 ac, 176 til, 80 cow barn (150x56x36)

3

MAKITRA REAL ESTATE, INC
4 West Steuben St. Bath, N.Y. 14810
- Hrs., 8 to 5 (607) 776-6665

24 Hr. # (607) 776-2468
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717-569-4264
Auctioneer

101 White Oak Dr., Lancaster,
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PA 17601 T
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line 800-528-5832 Ext. 264.

We Will Market Your Farm By Auction Or Brokerage. Call Sandy Leaman
For The Best Way To Market Your Farm. Please Call On Our Toll Free Hot-

We're Almost Sold Out

We drastically need listings. We have many buyers for farms in Snyder, Unilon

and Lanc. Countles.
) We_Are_The Farm Prolessionals

slope Call Sanford Leaman at 717-569-4264 or toll free 800-

95 acre beef farm with silos, level ground, Weikert and Klinesville soil, old log home in fair condition
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